
2017/18 TENTATIVE SCHEDULE
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All students interested in joining our Showtime Crew must be     
registered in PMT (at their level) and either Ballet, Jazz or Hip Hop          

as well as the Showtime Crew class. 

Some Adult Classes allow a maximum of 10 participants.                
Register early to avoid disappointment.

UUC reserves the right to combine/cancel                          
any class due to enrolment.                                                

A student who is entering tap with no experience will be placed        
in the appropriate level at the discretion of the teacher.

2 sessions only (Sept - Dec / Jan - Feb)

OPEN PMT

Mini/Jr ACRO

Jr/Inter ACRO

Jr/Inter HIP HOP

ADULT FIT STYX

11:00 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pmSA
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Mini COMBO 2                                                  
(ballet/jazz/tap)

9:00 am

Teen/Sr HIP HOP
8:30 pm
7:30

5:00 pm
Tiny Tot RHYTHMS

Jr TRICKS•TURNS•JUMPS

8:00 pm
ADULT BALLET BOOTCAMP 1 / BODYWORX

9:00 pm

Jr TAP - Level 3

8:00 pm

9:30 pm

6:00 pm

SHOWTIME CREW - Jr/Inter/Sr

12:00 pm Mini COMBO 1                                                  
(ballet/jazz/tap)

2:30 pm
Mini/Jr HIP HOP

3:30 pm

11:00 am
Mini/Primary BALLET

Tiny Tot RHYTHMS
1:30 pm
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7:30 pm

BALLET - Level 7

Inter/Sr TAP

8:30 pm
ADULT BALLET BOOTCAMP 2 - inter/adv

6:00 pm

9:30 pm
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7:00 pm

5:00

4:30 pm

6:00

PMT - Level 1-2

BALLET - Level 4

All Boys HIP HOP - ages 9-12

pm

Tween/Teen INTRO TO DANCE

ballet/jazz/lyrical/contemporary/hip hop

pm
ADULT BEGINNER TAP / HIP HOP BOOTCAMP

pm

PMT - Level 2-3

pm
Inter/Sr LYRICAL/CONTEMPORARY

pm

pm
Jr JAZZ - Level 3
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5:00

7:30 pm
Inter/Sr JAZZ

pm

pm

pm
Mini/Jr BALLET - Level 1

9:30 pm

5:30

6:30

4:30

7:00

8:30

7:00 pm Inter/Sr TRICKS•TURNS•JUMPS


