2017/18 TENTATIVE SCHEDULE

	5.00			
	5:00 pm	Tiny Tot RHYTHMS		
>	6:00 pm	BALLET - Level 7		
MONDAY				
Ó	7:30 pm	Inter/Sr TAD		
Σ	0.20	Inter/Sr TAP		
	8:30 pm 9:30 pm	ADULT BALLET BOOTCAMP 2 - inter/adv		
	4:30 pm	PMT - Level 1-2		
ruesday	6:00 pm	BALLET - Level 4		
	7:00 pm	All Boys HIP HOP - ages 9-12		
-	8:00 pm	Tween/Teen INTRO TO DANCE		
	9:30 pm	ballet/jazz/lyrical/contemporary/hip hop		
	5:00 pm			
>_		Mini/Jr BALLET - Level 1		
WEDNESDAY	6:00 pm	SHOWTIME CREW - Jr/Inter/Sr		
	7:30 pm	Inter/Sr JAZZ		
>	8:30 pm	Inter/Sr LYRICAL/CONTEMPORARY		
	9:30 pm	IIIICI/SI ETRICAL/CONTEMI ORAKI		
	4:30 pm	Jr TAP - Level 3		
THURSDAY	5:30 pm	Jr JAZZ - Level 3		
SD	6:30 pm	Jr TRICKS • TURNS • JUMPS		
	7:00 pm	ADULT BEGINNER TAP / HIP HOP BOOTCAMP		
Ė	8:00 pm	· ·		
	9:00 pm	ADULT BALLET BOOTCAMP 1 / BODYWORX		
	5:00 pm			
FRIDAY		PMT - Level 2-3		
i ii	7:00 pm	Inter/Sr TRICKS • TURNS • JUMPS		
	7:30 pm	Teen/Sr HIP HOP		
	8:30 pm	19611/31 1111 1161		
SATURDAY	9:00 am	Mini COURD 2		
		Mini COMBO 2 (ballet/jazz/tap)		
	11:00 am	Mini/Primary BALLET		
URL	12:00 pm	Mini COMBO 1		
AT		(ballet/jazz/tap)		
S	1:30 pm	Tiny Tot RHYTHMS		
	2:30 pm 3:30 pm	Mini/Jr HIP HOP		
		-		

Mini/Jr ACRO		11:00 am	
Jr/Inter ACRO		12:00 pm	
Jr/Inter HIP HOP		1:00 pm	SUNDAY
ADULT FIT STYX		2:00 pm	DAY
		3:00 pm	
OPEN PMT			
2 sessions only (Sept - Dec / Jan - Feb)		5:00 pm	

All students interested in joining our Showtime Crew must be registered in PMT (at their level) and either Ballet, Jazz or Hip Hop as well as the Showtime Crew class.

Some Adult Classes allow a maximum of 10 participants.

Reaister early to avoid disappointment.

UUC reserves the right to combine/cancel any class due to enrolment.

A student who is entering tap with no experience will be placed in the appropriate level at the discretion of the teacher.